
COUNTY City NHS Route Description From To Route_ID Begin_Point End_Point Length
Asotin Fleshman Way 15th Street 13th St 120000230 0.00 0.40 0.40
Asotin Fleshman Way 13th St Ashley Dr 120000230 0.40 1.01 0.61
Asotin Fleshman Way Ashley Dr Idaho/Wash S/L 120000230 1.01 1.43 0.42
Asotin 15th St Dustin Loop / Fleshman Way Poplar St 120000240 1.88 3.04 1.16
Asotin 15th St Poplar St US 12 120000240 3.04 3.17 0.13
Benton Kennewick W Clearwater Ave N Columbia Center Blvd N Quay St 140000560 1.76 2.57 0.81
Benton Kennewick W Clearwater Ave N Quay St N Irving Pl 140000560 2.57 3.16 0.59
Benton Kennewick W Clearwater Ave N Irving Pl N Edison St 140000560 3.16 3.41 0.25
Benton Kennewick W Clearwater Ave N Edison St US 395 140000560 3.41 4.99 1.58
Benton Kennewick Vista Way US 395 W Kennewick Ave 140000560 4.99 5.26 0.27
Benton Kennewick N Columbia Center Blvd W Clearwater Ave W Quinault Ave 140000590 1.15 2.08 0.93
Benton Kennewick N Columbia Center Blvd W Quinault Ave W Canal Dr 140000590 2.08 2.30 0.22
Benton Kennewick N Columbia Center Blvd W Canal Dr City Limits (Rr-Uxing) 140000590 2.30 2.50 0.20
Benton Richland Columbia Center Blvd City Limits (R/R Xing) SR-240 140000590 2.50 2.73 0.23
Benton Richland Columbia Center Blvd SR-240 Columbia Park Dr 140000590 2.73 3.10 0.36
Benton Kennewick W Columbia Dr US 395 / SR 240 N Kent Pl 140000660 0.00 0.22 0.22
Benton Kennewick W Columbia Dr N Kent Pl N Beech St 140000660 0.22 1.32 1.10
Benton Kennewick E Columbia Dr N Beech St SR 397 / N Gum St 140000660 1.32 1.63 0.32
Benton Kennewick S Carmichael Dr W Vineyard DR W Kennewick Ave 140000680 0.00 0.13 0.13
Benton Kennewick E & W 1st AVE S Garfield St SR 397 140000680 0.13 1.11 0.98
Benton Kennewick W Kennewick Ave US 395 S Yelm St 140000820 1.00 1.36 0.35
Benton Kennewick W Kennewick Ave S Yelm St S Rainier St 140000820 1.36 1.77 0.41
Benton Kennewick W Kennewick Ave S Rainier St S Olympia St 140000820 1.77 2.02 0.25
Benton Kennewick W Kennewick Ave S Olympia St W Carmichael Dr 140000820 2.02 2.45 0.43
Benton Richland Keene Rd Kennedy Rd I-182 Overpass 140000850 6.74 7.52 0.78
Benton Richland Keene Rd I-182 Overpass Shockley Rd 140000850 7.52 8.67 1.14
Benton Richland Keene Rd Shockley Rd Gage Blvd 140000850 8.67 10.34 1.68
Benton Kennewick Hildebrand Rd US 395 Southridge Blvd 140001010 0.00 0.27 0.27
Asotin Kennewick W Hilderbrand Blvd Southridge Blvd S Sherman St 140001010 0.27 1.43 1.16
Benton Kennewick Steptoe St Clearwater Ave 10th Ave 140001010 3.73 4.27 0.53
Asotin Kennewick Steptoe St W Clearwater Ave Center Pkwy 140001010 4.27 4.63 0.36
Benton Kennewick N Steptoe ST Richland North C/L Richland South C/L 140001010 4.63 6.11 1.49
Benton Richland Steptoe St Richland C/L Columbia Park Trl 140001010 6.11 6.50 0.38
Benton Richland Leslie Rd Lorayne J Blvd Meadow Hills Dr 140001030 4.65 5.40 0.75
Benton Richland Leslie Rd Meadow Hills Gage Blvd 140001030 5.40 6.38 0.99
Benton Richland Leslie Rd Gage Blvd Canyon St 140001030 6.38 6.95 0.57
Benton Richland Leslie Rd Canyon St Columbia Park Trl 140001030 6.95 7.52 0.57
Benton Richland Gage Blvd Keene Rd Bellerive Dr 140001050 0.88 1.71 0.83
Benton Kennewick W Gage Blvd Bellerive Dr N Center Parkway 140001050 1.71 2.66 0.95
Benton Kennewick N Center Parkway W Gage Blvd W Quinault Ave 140001050 2.66 2.92 0.27
Benton Kennewick W Quinault Ave N Center Parkway N Columbia Center Blvd 140001050 2.92 3.28 0.35
Benton Richland Jadwin Ave Catskill St Stevens Rd / Bypass Hwy 140001080 2.38 2.73 0.35
Benton Richland Bypass Highway / Stevens Dr SR-240 Saint St 140001080 2.73 2.93 0.20
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Benton Richland Stevens Dr Saint St Spengler St 140001080 2.93 3.43 0.51
Benton Richland Stevens Dr Spengler Rd Horn Rapids Rd 140001080 3.43 5.68 2.25
Benton Richland George Washington Way SR-240 / I-182 (Bridge Seat) Adams St / Columbia Point Dr 140001180 0.00 0.41 0.41
Benton Richland George Washington Way Adams St / Columbia Point Dr Comstock St 140001180 0.41 0.66 0.25
Benton Richland George Washington Way Comstock St Bradley Blvd 140001180 0.66 0.93 0.27
Benton Richland George Washington Way Bradley Blvd Williams Blvd 140001180 0.93 1.95 1.02
Benton Richland George Washington Way Williams Blvd Mcmurray ST 140001180 1.95 2.95 1.00
Benton Richland George Washington Way Mcmurray ST Spengler St 140001180 2.95 4.21 1.26
Benton Richland George Washington Way Spengler St University Dr 140001180 4.21 5.22 1.01
Benton Richland George Washington Way University Dr Horn Rapids Rd 140001180 5.22 6.47 1.24
Chelan Wenatchee Russell St S Miller St Okanogan Ave 160000420 1.04 1.54 0.50
Chelan Wenatchee Ferry St Okanogan Ave SR 285 160000420 1.54 1.81 0.27
Chelan Wenatchee Ferry St Methow St SR 285 160000420 1.81 2.04 0.23
Chelan Wenatchee Ferry St SR 285 S Wenatchee Ave 160000420 2.04 2.17 0.13
Chelan Wenatchee S Miller St Crawford Ave Russell St 160000470 0.51 1.01 0.50
Chelan Wenatchee Miller St S Russell St Washington St 160000470 1.01 1.76 0.75
Chelan Wenatchee N Miller St Washington St 5th St 160000470 1.76 2.27 0.50
Chelan Wenatchee N Miller St 5th St Springwater St 160000470 2.27 2.75 0.49
Chelan Wenatchee Marr St S. Mission St. S. Wenatchee Ave. 160000494 0.00 0.15 0.15
Chelan Wenatchee S Wenatchee Ave Stevens St Ferry St. 160000510 0.00 0.16 0.16
Chelan Wenatchee Mission St. Stevens St. Marr St. 160000570 0.00 0.12 0.12
Chelan Wenatchee S. Wenatchee Ave. Stevens St. Marr St. 160000740 0.00 0.14 0.14
Clallam S Airport Rd US 101 W Edgewood Dr 180000550 0.00 0.68 0.68
Clallam Port Angeles W Front St N Lincoln St N Oak St 180000730 0.00 0.21 0.21
Clallam Port Angeles W Front St S Oak St S Valley St 180000730 0.21 0.45 0.25
Clallam Port Angeles W 1st St S Lincoln St S Valley St 180000780 0.00 0.43 0.43
Clallam Port Angeles Marine Dr S Valley St SR 117 at S Tumwater Truck Rte 180000780 0.43 0.70 0.27
Clallam Port Angeles Marine Dr SR 117 at S Tumwater Truck Rte Boat Haven Dr 180000780 0.70 0.84 0.14
Clallam Port Angeles Marine Dr Boat Haven Dr W Hill St 180000780 0.84 1.66 0.82
Clallam Port Angeles S Airport Rd W Edgewood Dr Port Angeles Airport Entrance 180002000 0.00 0.36 0.36
Clark Vancouver Mill Plain I-5 / SR 501 Fort Vancouver Way 200000860 0.00 0.18 0.18
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd Fort Vancouver Wy East Reserve St 200000860 0.18 0.64 0.47
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd East Reserve St Grand Blvd 200000860 0.64 1.22 0.58
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd Grand Blvd Brandt Rd 200000860 1.22 1.80 0.58
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd Brandt Rd N Andresen Rd 200000860 1.80 3.15 1.35
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd N Andresen Rd N Garrison Rd 200000860 3.15 3.67 0.52
Clark Vancouver E Mill Plain Blvd Garrison Rd SE 97th Ave 200000860 3.67 4.60 0.93
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd SE 97th Ave SE 107 Ave 200000860 4.60 5.09 0.49
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd SE 107 Ave SR 205 200000860 5.09 5.26 0.18
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd I-205 SE 117th Av 200000860 5.26 5.61 0.35
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd 117th Ave SE 136 Ave 200000860 5.61 6.56 0.95
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd SE 136 Ave SE 164th Ave 200000860 6.56 7.95 1.39
Clark Vancouver SE Mill Plain Blvd SE 164th Ave SE 192nd Ave 200000860 7.95 9.41 1.45
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Clark Vancouver Washington St W 5th St W 8th St 200000870 0.00 0.16 0.16
Clark Vancouver Washington St W 7th St W Evergreen Blvd 200000870 0.16 0.27 0.11
Clark Vancouver Washington St W Evergreen Blvd Mcloughlin Blvd 200000870 0.27 0.69 0.42
Clark Vancouver W/E Mc Loughlin Blvd Washington St C St 200000940 0.52 0.68 0.16
Clark Vancouver Main St W Mc Loughlin Blvd W Fourth Plain Blvd 200000970 0.69 1.06 0.37
Clark Vancouver Main St W Fourth Plain Blvd W 29th St 200000970 1.06 1.22 0.16
Clark Vancouver Main St W 29th St E 40th St 200000970 1.22 1.84 0.62
Clark Vancouver Main St E40th St NE 45th St 200000970 1.84 2.07 0.24
Clark Vancouver Main St 45th Street & Main St Intersection NE Ross St 200000970 2.07 2.61 0.54
Clark Vancouver NE Highway 99 NE Ross St Vancouver C/L (.25mi S Of NE 200000970 2.61 2.77 0.16
Clark NE Highway 99 Vancouver C/L (.25mi S Of NE 63rd St) NE 63 St 200000970 2.77 3.02 0.25
Clark NE Highway 99 NE 63rd St NE 78th St 200000970 3.02 3.77 0.75
Clark NE Highway 99 NE 78 St NE 99 St 200000970 3.77 4.81 1.04
Clark NE Highway 99 NE 99 St NE 134 St 200000970 4.81 6.66 1.85
Clark Vancouver SE 34th St SE 164th Ave 192nd Ave 200001020 0.00 1.25 1.25
Clark Vancouver Broadway St E Mc Loughlin Blvd E Fourth Plain Blvd 200001070 0.64 1.00 0.37
Clark Vancouver Broadway St/E 28th St E Fourth Plain Blvd Main St 200001070 1.00 1.12 0.12
Clark Vancouver C St I-5 End Of Ramp E 8th St 200001090 0.00 0.05 0.05
Clark Vancouver C St E 8th St E Mc Loughlin Blvd 200001090 0.05 0.58 0.53
Clark Vancouver SE 192nd Ave SR 14 SE 34th St 200001140 0.00 0.91 0.91
Clark Vancouver SE 192nd Ave SE 34th St SE 15th St 200001140 0.91 1.86 0.95
Clark Vancouver SE 192nd Ave SE 15th St SE 1st St 200001140 1.86 2.64 0.78
Clark Vancouver NE 192nd Ave SE 1st St NE 13th St 200001140 2.64 3.39 0.76
Clark Vancouver NE 192nd Ave NE 13th St NE 18th St 200001140 3.39 3.64 0.25
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd SR 501 Scott Ave 200001210 0.00 0.58 0.58
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd Scott Ave NW Kauffman Ave 200001210 0.58 0.70 0.12
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd Kauffman Avee Main St 200001210 0.70 1.16 0.46
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd Main St Broadway St 200001210 1.16 1.22 0.05
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd Broadway St F St (North Leg) 200001210 1.22 1.41 0.19
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd F St (North Leg) I-5 200001210 1.41 1.66 0.25
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd I-5 NE 62nd Ave 200001210 1.66 4.35 2.70
Clark Vancouver Fourth Plain Blvd NE 62nd Ave NE 65th Ave 200001210 4.35 4.54 0.19
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Bv NE 65th Ave NE 86 Ave 200001210 4.54 5.55 1.01
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Bv NE 86th Ave I-205 200001210 5.55 6.47 0.91
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Bv I-205 NE 102nd Ave 200001210 6.47 6.74 0.28
Clark NE Fourth Plain Rd NE 102nd Ave Vancouver C/L (0.125mi E of NE 200001210 6.74 6.88 0.13
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Rd Vancouver C/L (0.125mi E of NE 102nd Ave) SR 503 200001210 6.88 7.61 0.74
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Rd SR 503 137th Ave 200001210 7.61 8.69 1.07
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Rd 137th Ave Ward Rd 200001210 8.69 9.19 0.50
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Rd Ward Rd 152nd Ave 200001210 9.19 9.44 0.24
Clark Vancouver NE Fourth Plain Rd 152nd Ave 162nd Ave 200001210 9.44 9.94 0.50
Clark Vancouver W 26th Ave SR 501 / NW Lower River Rd Guard/Gate House 200001320 0.00 0.36 0.36
Clark Vancouver E 33rd St St Johns Blvd Grand Blvd 200001360 1.80 1.90 0.10
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Clark Vancouver NE St James Rd St Johns Rd NE Minnehaha St 200001400 0.00 0.13 0.13
Clark Vancouver NE St James Rd NE Minnehaha St NE Cherry Rd 200001400 0.13 1.35 1.23
Clark Vancouver NE St James Rd NE Cherry Rd NE Petticoat Ln / NE Arnold Rd 200001400 1.35 1.49 0.14
Clark Vancouver St Johns Blvd E 33rd St SR-500 200001410 0.67 0.81 0.15
Clark Vancouver NE St Johns Rd SR-500 NE Cherry Rd 200001410 0.81 0.93 0.11
Clark Vancouver NE St Johns Rd NE Cherry Rd NE 39th St 200001410 0.93 1.10 0.17
Clark Vancouver NE St Johns Rd NE 39th St NE 59th St 200001410 1.10 2.16 1.06
Clark Vancouver NE St Johns Rd NE 59th St NE 68th St 200001410 2.16 2.44 0.28
Clark NE St Johns Rd NE 68th St NE 78th St 200001410 2.44 3.38 0.94
Clark Vancouver Columbia House Blvd SR 14 Grand Blvd 200001460 0.06 0.50 0.44
Clark Vancouver Grand Blvd Columbia House E 5th St 200001460 0.50 0.84 0.34
Clark Vancouver Grand Blvd E 5th St E Evergreen Blvd 200001460 0.84 1.12 0.28
Clark Vancouver Grand Blvd E Evergreen Blvd E Mill Plain Blvd 200001460 1.12 1.27 0.15
Clark Vancouver Grand Blvd E Mill Plain Blvd E Fourth Plain Blvd 200001460 1.27 1.95 0.69
Clark Vancouver Grand Blvd E Fourth Plain Blvd E 33rd St 200001460 1.95 2.42 0.47
Clark Vancouver N Andresen Rd E Mill Plain Blvd NE Fourth Plain Blvd 200001530 1.48 2.74 1.25
Clark Vancouver NE Andresen Rd NE Fourth Plain Blvd Vancouver Mall Dr 200001530 2.74 3.63 0.89
Clark NE Andresen Rd Vancouver C/L NE 58 St 200001530 3.63 4.09 0.46
Clark NE Andresen Rd NE 58th St NE 78th St 200001530 4.09 5.11 1.02
Clark NE Andresen Rd NE 78 St NE 83 St / Padden Pkwy 200001530 5.11 5.34 0.23
Clark Padden Pkwy / 83rd St NE78th St Connector NEAndersen Rd (NE 69th Ave) 200001580 0.00 0.72 0.72
Clark Padden Pkwy / 83rd St NE Andersen Rd / NE 69th Ave NE 94th Ave 200001580 0.72 2.01 1.29
Clark NE 78th St NE 94th Ave NE 117th Ave 200001580 2.01 3.15 1.14
Clark NW 78 St NW Lakeshore NW 9th Ave 200001640 0.00 0.61 0.61
Clark NW 78 St NW 9 Ave NE Hazeldell 200001640 0.61 1.13 0.52
Clark NE 78th St Hazel Dell SR 5 200001640 1.13 1.34 0.21
Clark NE 78th St I 5 Old 99 200001640 1.34 1.46 0.12
Clark NE 78th St NE Hwy 99 NE 16th Ave 200001640 1.46 1.78 0.32
Clark NE 78th St NE 16th Ave NE Padden Pkwy 200001640 1.78 3.70 1.92
Clark Vancouver NE 112th Ave / Chaklov Dr SE Mill Plain NE 37 Cir 200001670 0.45 2.43 1.98
Clark Vancouver NE 112th Ave NE 37 Cir NE 49 St 200001670 2.43 3.03 0.60
Clark Vancouver NE 112th Ave NE 49th St SR 500 200001670 3.03 3.34 0.31
Clark Vancouver NE Gher Rd SR 500 NE Fourth Plain Blvd 200001670 3.34 3.60 0.26
Clark Vancouver SE 164th Ave SR 14 SE 34th St 200001810 0.00 0.49 0.49
Clark Vancouver SE 164th Ave SE 34th St SE 20th St 200001810 0.49 1.18 0.69
Clark Vancouver SE 164th Ave SE 20th St SE 15th St 200001810 1.18 1.42 0.24
Clark Vancouver SE 164th Ave SE 15th St SE Mill Plain Blvd 200001810 1.42 1.79 0.37
Clark Vancouver SE 164th Ave SE Mill Plain Blvd SE 1st St 200001810 1.79 2.19 0.40
Clark Vancouver NE 164th Ave / NE 162nd Ave SE 1st St NE 39th St 200001810 2.19 4.21 2.03
Clark Vancouver NE 162 Ave NE 39 St SR 500 200001810 4.21 5.72 1.51
Clark Camas NW 6th Ave SW 6th Ave NW 7th Ave (east leg) 200002000 0.00 0.68 0.68
Clark Camas NW 6th Ave NW 7th Ave (east leg) NE Adams St 200002000 0.68 1.01 0.33
Clark Camas NE Adams St NE 6th Ave NE 3rd Ave 200002000 1.01 1.17 0.15
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Clark Camas NE 3rd Ave NE Adams St NE Dallas St 200002000 1.17 1.32 0.15
Clark Camas NE 3rd Ave / Evergreen Hwy SR 500 / NE Garfield St NE Lechner/6th 200002120 0.00 1.74 1.74
Clark Washougal E St NE Lechner/6th / Camas C/L Washougal River Rd 200002120 1.74 2.49 0.75
Clark Washougal Washougal River Road SR 14 E Street 200002220 0.00 0.35 0.35
Clark Vancouver NE Highway 99 (Main St) NE Ross St Main St 200002510 0.00 0.47 0.47
Cowlitz Kalama River Rd I-5 Sportsmens Club Dr 240000390 0.00 0.32 0.32
Cowlitz Kelso W Catlin St SW 1st Ave Washington Way/W Cowlitz 240000540 0.00 0.34 0.34
Cowlitz Longview Oregon Way Industrial Way Beech St 240000550 0.00 0.39 0.39
Cowlitz Longview Oregon Way Beech St California Way / Tennant Way 240000550 0.39 0.82 0.43
Cowlitz Longview 15th Ave Nichols Blvd / Tennant Way Hudson St 240000550 0.82 1.61 0.79
Cowlitz Longview 15th Ave Hudson St Washington Way 240000550 1.61 1.84 0.23
Cowlitz Longview 15th Ave Washington Way Ocean Beach Hwy 240000550 1.84 2.24 0.40
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way Industrial Way 32nd Ave 240000560 0.00 0.53 0.53
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way 32nd Ave 30th Ave 240000560 0.53 0.73 0.20
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way 30th Ave Nichols Blvd 240000560 0.73 1.19 0.46
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way Nichols Blv 17th Ave 240000560 1.19 1.91 0.72
Cowlitz Longview Larch St / 16th Ave Washington Way / 17th Ave Washington Way / 16th Ave 240000560 1.91 2.10 0.20
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way 16th Ave 15th Ave 240000560 2.10 2.21 0.11
Cowlitz Longview Washington Way 15th Ave SR-4 / Longview C/L 240000560 2.21 2.91 0.70
Cowlitz Kelso W Main St Cowlitz Way / Washington Way 5th Ave SW 240000620 0.00 0.09 0.09
Cowlitz Kelso W Main St 5th Ave SW NW 1st Ave 240000620 0.09 0.28 0.19
Cowlitz Kelso W Main St / Allen St  Bridge NW 1st Ave S 4th Ave / N 4th Ave 240000620 0.28 0.63 0.34
Cowlitz Kelso 5th Ave NW W Main St SR 4 240000840 0.00 0.07 0.07
Cowlitz Kelso North Pacific Ave Cowlitz Way Columbia St 240000980 0.00 0.10 0.10
Cowlitz Kelso N Kelso Ave Columbia St / Pacific Ave I 5 240000980 0.10 0.85 0.75
Cowlitz Longview Louisiana ST / 17th Ave Washington Way / 16th Ave Washington Way / 17th Ave 240001230 0.00 0.20 0.20
Cowlitz Longview Tennant Way Oregon Way 9th Ave 240001240 1.74 2.13 0.39
Cowlitz Longview Tennant Way 9th Ave 7th Ave 240001240 2.13 2.27 0.14
Cowlitz Longview Tennant Way 7th Ave 3rd Ave Ramp 240001240 2.27 2.49 0.22
Cowlitz Kalama Oak St W Frontage Rd Hendrickson Dr 240001390 0.00 0.20 0.20
Cowlitz Kalama Oak St W 3rd St Kalama E C/L (.03 Mi W Of W 240001420 0.00 0.07 0.07
Cowlitz Hendrickson DR Oak St Port Of Kalama 240001595 0.00 0.13 0.13
Douglas East Wenatchee Eastmont Ave Grant Rd 7th St NE (West Leg) 260000540 1.12 1.84 0.73
Douglas East Wenatchee Eastmont Ave 7th St NE (West Leg) 9th St NE 260000540 1.84 1.99 0.14
Douglas East Wenatchee Grant Rd SR  28 James Ave 260000550 0.00 0.95 0.95
Douglas East Wenatchee Grant Rd James Ave Kentucky Ave (C/L) 260000550 0.95 1.37 0.41
Douglas Grant Rd Kentucky Ave (C/L) N Nile Ave 260000550 1.37 2.34 0.98
Douglas Grant Rd N Nile Ave N Stark Ave 260000550 2.34 3.09 0.75
Douglas Grant Rd N Stark Ave S Union Ave 260000550 3.09 3.34 0.25
Douglas Grant Rd S Union Ave Pangborn Rd 260000550 3.34 3.66 0.32
Douglas Grant Rd Pangborn Dr Urban Industrial Ave 260000550 3.66 3.84 0.18
Douglas Airport Way Grant Rd Airport Terminal 260000550 3.84 4.18 0.34
Douglas East Wenatchee 9th St NE SR 28 Valley Mall 260000710 0.00 0.07 0.07
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Douglas East Wenatchee 9th St NE Valley Mall Pkwy Baker St 260000710 0.07 0.20 0.13
Douglas East Wenatchee 9th St NE Baker Street N Eastmont 260000710 0.20 0.65 0.45
Franklin Road 68 Court Street W Argent St 300000390 0.00 0.93 0.93
Franklin Pasco N Road 68 W Argent St I-182 Intercha 300000390 0.93 1.66 0.72
Franklin Pasco S 10th Ave SR 397 W A St 300000450 0.00 0.19 0.19
Franklin Pasco S 10th Ave W A St W Clark St 300000450 0.19 0.37 0.18
Franklin Pasco W Court St US 395 N Road 36 300000460 2.15 2.61 0.46
Franklin Pasco W Court St N Road 36 N Road 44 300000460 2.61 3.11 0.50
Franklin Pasco W Court St N Road 44 .03 Mi W of N Road 44 300000460 3.11 3.36 0.25
Franklin Pasco W Court St N Road48 N Road 64 300000460 3.36 4.37 1.01
Franklin Pasco W Court St N Road 64 N Road 68 300000460 4.37 4.62 0.25
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St US 395 N 24th Ave 300000510 0.00 0.46 0.46
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St N 26th Ave N 20th Ave 300000510 0.46 0.73 0.27
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St N 20th Ave N 14th Ave 300000510 0.73 1.24 0.51
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St N 14th Ave N 10th Ave 300000510 1.24 1.54 0.30
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St N 10th Ave N 5th Ave 300000510 1.54 1.91 0.37
Franklin Pasco W Lewis St N 4th Ave N 1st Ave 300000510 1.91 2.37 0.46
Franklin Pasco E Lewis St N 1st Ave N Wehe 300000510 2.37 2.82 0.46
Franklin Pasco E Lewis St N Wehe Ave N Cedar Ave 300000510 2.82 3.32 0.50
Franklin Pasco E Lewis St N Cedar Ave E Lewis Pl 300000510 3.32 3.49 0.17
Franklin Pasco E Lewis St E Lewis Pl Pasco Kahlotus Rd (at US 12 WB 300000510 3.49 4.17 0.68
Franklin Pasco W Clark St N 10th Ave N 1st Ave 300000560 0.28 1.01 0.74
Franklin Pasco N 20th Ave W Lewis St W Sylvester 300000600 0.18 0.50 0.32
Franklin Pasco N 20th Ave W Sylvester I-182 300000600 0.50 1.50 1.00
Franklin Pasco N 20th Ave I-182 W Argent Road 300000600 1.50 2.01 0.51
Franklin Pasco N 4th Ave W Lewis St W Clark St 300000610 0.28 0.35 0.07
Franklin Pasco N 4th Ave W Clark St W Sylvester St 300000610 0.35 0.57 0.22
Franklin Pasco N 4th Ave W Sylvester St W Marie St 300000610 0.57 0.91 0.35
Franklin Pasco N 4th Ave W Marie St W Court St 300000610 0.91 1.04 0.13
Franklin Pasco N 4th Ave W Court St I-182 300000610 1.04 1.64 0.60
Grant Moses Lake Stratford Rd SR 171 / Broadway Ave Valley Rd 340001900 0.22 0.70 0.48
